
 
 

bester Jungprofi 17. Etappe  
Bourg-Saint-Maurice -> Le Grand-Bornand, 169km 

 
 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Zeit Rückstand 
1. SCHLECK Andy 31 TEAM SAXO BANK 4h 53' 54"   
2. NIBALI Vincenzo 95 LIQUIGAS 4h 56' 12" + 02' 18" 
3. KREUZIGER Roman 93 LIQUIGAS 5h 00' 06" + 06' 12" 
4. ROLLAND Pierre 148 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 5h 02' 48" + 08' 54" 
5. URAN Rigoberto 119 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 5h 02' 52" + 08' 58" 
6. VANDENBERGH Styn 169 TEAM KATUSHA 5h 04' 54" + 11' 00" 
7. FEILLU Brice 174 AGRITUBEL 5h 05' 44" + 11' 50" 
8. ROCHE Nicolas 89 AG2R LA MONDIALE 5h 05' 44" + 11' 50" 
9. SORENSEN Chris 37 TEAM SAXO BANK 5h 11' 27" + 17' 33" 

10. HUPOND Thierry 196 SKIL-SHIMANO 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
11. ROJAS Jose Joaquin 117 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
12. SANTAMBROGIO Mauro 137 LAMPRE - N.G.C 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
13. SPILAK Simon 139 LAMPRE - N.G.C 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
14. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
15. HAUSSLER Heinrich 5 CERVELO TEST TEAM 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
16. TRUSSOV Nicolaï 168 TEAM KATUSHA 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
17. FRÖHLINGER Johannes 184 TEAM MILRAM 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
18. VELITS Peter 187 TEAM MILRAM 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
19. DELAGE Mickaël 12 SILENCE - LOTTO 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
20. VAN AVERMAET Greg 16 SILENCE - LOTTO 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
21. GESCHKE Simon 194 SKIL-SHIMANO 5h 23' 37" + 29' 43" 
22. BANDIERA Marco 132 LAMPRE - N.G.C 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
23. CAVENDISH Mark 71 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
24. SABATINI Fabio 96 LIQUIGAS 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
25. CIOLEK Gerald 182 TEAM MILRAM 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
26. MARTIN Tony 76 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
27. TROFIMOV Yury 149 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
28. FARRAR Tyler 53 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
29. IGNATIEV Mikhail 164 TEAM KATUSHA 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
30. HIVERT Jonathan 195 SKIL-SHIMANO 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
31. TIMMER Albert 198 SKIL-SHIMANO 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
32. ARASHIRO Yukiya 142 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 
33. TERPSTRA Niki 186 TEAM MILRAM 5h 29' 41" + 35' 47" 

 
  



 
Gesamtklassement: 

 

Rang Fahrer Nr. Team Zeit Rückstand 
1. SCHLECK Andy 31 TEAM SAXO BANK 72h 29' 35"   
2. NIBALI Vincenzo 95 LIQUIGAS 72h 32' 18" + 02' 43" 
3. KREUZIGER Roman 93 LIQUIGAS 72h 38' 01" + 08' 26" 
4. FEILLU Brice 174 AGRITUBEL 72h 48' 59" + 19' 24" 
5. ROLLAND Pierre 148 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 72h 52' 16" + 22' 41" 
6. ROCHE Nicolas 89 AG2R LA MONDIALE 72h 55' 47" + 26' 12" 
7. SORENSEN Chris 37 TEAM SAXO BANK 73h 06' 17" + 36' 42" 
8. VELITS Peter 187 TEAM MILRAM 73h 07' 46" + 38' 11" 
9. URAN Rigoberto 119 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 73h 17' 02" + 47' 27" 

10. MARTIN Tony 76 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 73h 21' 44" + 52' 09" 
11. TROFIMOV Yury 149 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 73h 25' 28" + 55' 53" 
12. BOUET Maxime 172 AGRITUBEL 73h 56' 07" + 1h 26' 32" 
13. FRÖHLINGER Johannes 184 TEAM MILRAM 74h 00' 29" + 1h 30' 54" 
14. ROJAS Jose Joaquin 117 CAISSE D’EPARGNE 74h 09' 46" + 1h 40' 11" 
15. HAUSSLER Heinrich 5 CERVELO TEST TEAM 74h 17' 57" + 1h 48' 22" 
16. VAN AVERMAET Greg 16 SILENCE - LOTTO 74h 20' 26" + 1h 50' 51" 
17. VANDENBERGH Styn 169 TEAM KATUSHA 74h 26' 34" + 1h 56' 59" 
18. HUPOND Thierry 196 SKIL-SHIMANO 74h 26' 51" + 1h 57' 16" 
19. SPILAK Simon 139 LAMPRE - N.G.C 74h 35' 17" + 2h 05' 42" 
20. TRUSSOV Nicolaï 168 TEAM KATUSHA 74h 53' 26" + 2h 23' 51" 
21. DELAGE Mickaël 12 SILENCE - LOTTO 74h 58' 07" + 2h 28' 32" 
22. SANTAMBROGIO Mauro 137 LAMPRE - N.G.C 75h 02' 01" + 2h 32' 26" 
23. GESCHKE Simon 194 SKIL-SHIMANO 75h 02' 17" + 2h 32' 42" 
24. ARASHIRO Yukiya 142 BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 75h 11' 40" + 2h 42' 05" 
25. CIOLEK Gerald 182 TEAM MILRAM 75h 12' 55" + 2h 43' 20" 
26. BANDIERA Marco 132 LAMPRE - N.G.C 75h 14' 28" + 2h 44' 53" 
27. IGNATIEV Mikhail 164 TEAM KATUSHA 75h 14' 52" + 2h 45' 17" 
28. CAVENDISH Mark 71 TEAM COLUMBIA - HTC 75h 18' 34" + 2h 48' 59" 
29. TIMMER Albert 198 SKIL-SHIMANO 75h 23' 14" + 2h 53' 39" 
30. SABATINI Fabio 96 LIQUIGAS 75h 24' 43" + 2h 55' 08" 
31. HIVERT Jonathan 195 SKIL-SHIMANO 75h 27' 44" + 2h 58' 09" 
32. FARRAR Tyler 53 GARMIN - SLIPSTREAM 75h 29' 09" + 2h 59' 34" 
33. TERPSTRA Niki 186 TEAM MILRAM 75h 29' 49" + 3h 00' 14" 

 


